
LAMPADA E27

LAMPADA E27 A60 12W 1155LM
Dimmerabile TRIAC

OTTICA

LUMEN

220-240V

12W

180°

1155Lm

IP20

TRIAC

WATT

GARANZIA
3 ANNI

Misure

PARAMETRI BASE

Watt Lumen Efficienza
energetica 2023

CODICE

IP

Ø70x210mm 1155Lm

Colore
di luce

3000K

Materiale

PVC30W 220-240V

Tensione

F IP20AV6705WSAA

Ø70x210mm 1155LmPVC30W 220-240V F IP20AV6705CSAA

Ø70x210mm 1155Lm

6500K

4000KPVC30W 220-240V F IP20AV6705NSAA

180°


